Specifications subject to change without notice.
Please check our website for latest information.
US
UK
Taiwan
China
Singapore
+1-847-639-6400   sales@coilcraft.com

These space saving SIP filters offer all the benefits of an
LC design: low insertion loss, high power handling and
controlled group delay.
Built using Coilcraft’s tight tolerance surface mount in-
ductors, these filters can be readily customized to meet
your specific requirements.
•	 3rd and 7th order alignments
•	 50 Ohm characteristic impedance
•	 Less than 0.3 dB insertion loss
Coilcraft Designer’s Kit D301 contains samples of the
filters shown in bold. To order, contact Coilcraft or visit
7 Pole Filters 3 Pole Filters
	 Part	   -3 dB cutoff1	   Irms2
	 number	 (MHz)	 (mA)
P3LP-304L	 0.30	 100
P3LP-604L	 0.60	 200
P3LP-155L	 1.5	 200
P3LP-305L	 3.0	 200
P3LP-605L	 6.0	 300
P3LP-156L	 15	 400
P3LP-306L	 30	 500
P3LP-606L	 60	 500
P3LP-157L	 150	 900
P3LP-307L	 300	 900
P3LP-507L	 500	 500
	 Part	   -3 dB cutoff1	   Irms2
	 number	 (MHz)	 (mA)
P7LP-304L	 0.30	 100
P7LP-604L	 0.60	 200
P7LP-155L	 1.5	 200
P7LP-305L	 3.0	 250
P7LP-605L	 6.0	 250
P7LP-156L	 15	 300
P7LP-306L	 30	 400
P7LP-606L	 60	 500
P7LP-157L	 150	 600
P7LP-307L	 300	 600
P7LP-507L	 500	 600
1.	 Tested on Network Analyzers Agilent/HP 8753D
Agilent/HP 3577B.
2.	 Current that causes a 15°C temperature rise from 25°C ambient.
3.	 Ambient temperature range:	 –40°C to +85°C